Organigramma
-1 TUTTI

-| Comune di Manerbio
Area Amministrativa
Area Economico-Finanziaria
Area Polizia Locale
Area Servizi alla persona
Area Tecnica

Totali dal 01/09/2022 al 30/09/2022

Dipendenti
40
40
6
6
6
11
11

Teorico
907
907
144
132
147
242
242

Presenze
670
670
132
102
103
166
167

Assenze
237
237
12
30
44
76
75

Pre. %
73,87
73,87
91,67
77,27
70,07
68,60
69,01

Ass. %
26,13
26,13

8,33
22,73
29,93
31,40
30,99



